T

[ Expositor Misto Grande

- }&{
X0 Te
ARTBE| ]
-v T
|

2,18m
8]
1,82m

<1
I
o

Tubo 20x30

Peso: 36,900kg (2 volumes)
Embalagem 1: 2m x 92cm x 4cm
Embalagem 2: 92cm x 55cm x 17cm
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Obs.:

Para expor
torneiras, com
parede e bancada
dupla, podendo
ser trabalhado

no sistema de
médulos.
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